
PTAA 2019 – 2020  
Week of: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8/19/19 
9/16/19 

10/14/19 
11/11/19 
12/16/19 
1/27/20 
2/24/20 
3/30/20 
4/27/20 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Pepperoni Pizza Calzone 

Tossed Salad / Broccoli Dippers 
Creamy Ranch / Breadstick 

 
Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Salisbury Steak & Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 
Glazed Carrots / Warm Roll 

 
Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat  Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Pulled Pork BBQ Sandwich 
Baked Beans / Broccoli Slaw 

BBQ Cup 
 

100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Beef Soft Taco’s 

Savory Pinto Beans 
Shredded Lettuce & Cheese 

Salsa Cup / Fiesta Rice 
 

Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots 
Creamy Ranch / KMM 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

8/26/19 
9/23/19 
10/21/19 
11/25/19 
1/6/20 
2/3/20 
3/2/20 
4/6/20 
5/4/20 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Meatball Hoagie 

Caesar Salad / Broccoli Dippers 
Creamy Ranch 

 
Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Oven Fried Chicken Breast 

Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans / Warm Roll 

 
Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Sloppy Joe Sandwich 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 
Creamy Slaw / Ketchup 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Cheese Enchiladas 

Creamy Refried Beans 
Shredded Lettuce Salad 

Creamy Ranch / Salsa Cup 
 

Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots 
Creamy Ranch / KMM 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

9/2/19 
9/30/19 
10/28/19 
12/2/19 
1/13/20 
2/10/20 
3/9/20 
4/13/20 
5/11/20 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Three Cheese Pizza Calzone 

Tossed Salad / Broccoli Dippers 
Creamy Ranch / Breadstick 

 
Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Glazed Meatloaf 
Mashed Potatoes 

Glazed Carrots / Warm Roll 
 

Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich 
Baked Beans / Broccoli Slaw 

BBQ Cup 
 

100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Chicken Soft Taco’s 
Savory Pinto Beans 

Shredded Lettuce & Cheese 
Salsa Cup / Fiesta Rice 

 
Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots 
Creamy Ranch / KMM 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

9/9/19 
10/7/19 
11/4/19 
12/9/19 
1/20/20 
2/17/20 
3/23/20 
4/20/20 
5/18/20 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Ham & Cheese Croissant 

Caesar Salad / Broccoli Dippers 
Creamy Ranch 

 
Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
BBQ Chicken 

Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans / Warm Roll 

 
Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Crispy Fish Sandwich 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 
Creamy Slaw / Ketchup 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Beef Enchiladas 

Creamy Refried Beans 
Shredded Lettuce Salad 

Creamy Ranch / Salsa Cup 
 

Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup 
Low Fat Milk 

Assorted Breakfast Cereal 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

 
Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots 
Creamy Ranch / KMM 

 
100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup 

Low Fat Milk 

menu subject to change without notice  -  this product was funded by usda  -  this institution is an equal opportunity provider 
 


