PTAA 2019 - 2020

Week of:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8/19/19	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal
9/16/19	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars
10/14/19					
11/11/19	Pepperoni Pizza Calzone	Salisbury Steak & Gravy	Pulled Pork BBQ Sandwich	Beef Soft Taco's	Cheeseburger
12/16/19 1/27/20	Tossed Salad / Broccoli Dippers	Mashed Potatoes Glazed Carrots / Warm Roll	Baked Beans / Broccoli Slaw	Savory Pinto Beans	Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots
2/24/20	Creamy Ranch / Breadstick	Glazed Carrots / VVarm Koll	BBQ Cup	Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Salsa Cup / Fiesta Rice	Creamy Ranch / KMM
3/30/20	Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup	Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup	——————————————————————————————————————	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup
4/27/20	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk
8/26/19	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal
9/23/19	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars
10/21/19					
11/25/19	Meatball Hoagie	Oven Fried Chicken Breast	Sloppy Joe Sandwich	Cheese Enchiladas	Cheeseburger
1/6/20	Caesar Salad / Broccoli Dippers	Mashed Potatoes	Sweet Potato Waffle Fries	Creamy Refried Beans	Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots
2/3/20	Creamy Ranch	Green Beans / Warm Roll	Creamy Slaw / Ketchup	Shredded Lettuce Salad	Creamy Ranch / KMM
3/2/20	5 15 45 46	- I O / I / I / C	1007 5 11 1 1 1 5	Creamy Ranch / Salsa Cup	1007 5 11 1 1 1 5
4/6/20 5/4/20	Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup Low Fat Milk	Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup Low Fat Milk	5. J. Ann. J. C.	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup Low Fat Milk
5/4/20	LOW FAC IVIIIK	Low Fat Milk	LOW FAL IVIIIK	Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup Low Fat Milk	LOW LAC IVIIIK
9/2/19	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal
9/30/19	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars
10/28/19					
12/2/19	Three Cheese Pizza Calzone	Glazed Meatloaf	BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich	Chicken Soft Taco's	Cheeseburger
1/13/20	Tossed Salad / Broccoli Dippers	Mashed Potatoes	Baked Beans / Broccoli Slaw	Savory Pinto Beans	Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots
2/10/20	Creamy Ranch / Breadstick	Glazed Carrots / Warm Roll	BBQ Cup	Shredded Lettuce & Cheese	Creamy Ranch / KMM
3/9/20 4/13/20	Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup	Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup	Salsa Cup / Fiesta Rice	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup
5/11/20	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup	Low Fat Milk
37 117 20	LOWIGETHIN	LOWIGETHIN	LOWIGETHIN	Low Fat Milk	LOWIGETHIN
9/9/19	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal	Assorted Breakfast Cereal
10/7/19	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars	Assorted Breakfast Bars
11/4/19					
12/9/19	Ham & Cheese Croissant	BBQ Chicken	Crispy Fish Sandwich	Beef Enchiladas	Cheeseburger
1/20/20	Caesar Salad / Broccoli Dippers	Mashed Potatoes	Sweet Potato Waffle Fries	Creamy Refried Beans	Potato Wedges / Baby Carrots
2/17/20 3/23/20	Creamy Ranch	Green Beans / Warm Roll	Creamy Slaw / Ketchup	Shredded Lettuce Salad	Creamy Ranch / KMM
4/20/20	Fresh Banana / Fruit Cup	Fresh Orange / Fruit Cup	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup	Creamy Ranch / Salsa Cup	100% Fruit Juice / Fruit Cup
5/18/20	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Low Fat Milk	Fresh Apple / Fruit Cup	Low Fat Milk
3, 10, 20	LOWIGOTHIN	LOW 1 qt 7. IIIX	LOW 140 7-1111X	Low Fat Milk	LOWIGETHIN
L	. ,	·		·	

menu subject to change without notice - this product was funded by usda - this institution is an equal opportunity provider